
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

WESTERN: 

Site Governors: 
Matt Doty   Matt.Doty@d51schools.org (scheduling) 

 Erica Nottingham   enottingham@aspenk12.net 
 
Audition Sites, Dates & Approximate Times: 

Colorado Mesa University (Moss Performing Arts Center) 
1100 North Avenue, Grand Junction, CO 81501 
          October 25  *only for students @ state marching band 
          October 27 5:00 – 9:30 PM 
          October 28  8:30 AM – 1:00 PM 
Montezuma-Cortez HS - 418 S Sligo Street, Cortez, CO 81321 
          October 28      8:30 AM – 12:00 PM 
Salida High School – 26 Jones Avenue, Salida, CO 81201 
          October 27      8:30 – 11:00 AM 

 

NORTHERN: 

Site Governors: 
  Nicole Ceciliani   Nicole.ceciliani@gmail.com (scheduling) 
  Kaia Monson   kaia.monson@tsd.org (site) 
Audition Site: 

Colorado State University (University Center for the Arts) 
 1400 Remington Street 
 Fort Collins, CO 80524 
Audition Dates & Approximate Times: 
 October 6  4:00 – 9:00 PM 
  October 7 8:30 AM – 3:00 PM 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

METRO: 

Site Governors: 
 Ryan Garrison   ryan_garrison@dpsk12.org (site) 
 Kirk Schjodt   kschjodt@lps.k12.co.us (scheduling) 
  Phil Newland   pmnewlan@jeffcoschools.us 

Audition Site: 
Denver School of the Arts 

  7111 Montview Blvd. 
  Denver, CO 80220 
Audition Dates & Approximate Times: 

October 12  3:00 – 9:00 PM 
  October 13 2:00 – 8:00 PM 
  October 14  9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

 
 

 

 

SOUTHERN: 

Site Governors: 
Chas Douthit   chas.douthit@asd20.org 

 Madeline Smith   msmith1@lewispalmer.org (scheduling) 
 Anna Favilla   afavilla@ffc8.org (site) 
Audition Site: 
 Fountain-Fort Carson High School 
 900 Jimmy Camp Road 
  Fountain, CO 80817 
Audition Dates & Approximate Times: 
 October 19 4:00 – 9:00 PM 
  October 20  4:00 – 9:00 PM 
  October 21 8:00 AM – 12:00 PM    

Audition Sites, Dates, and Information for Fall of 2023: 

 
Registration Form can be found on our website www.aschoir.org and is due by  

Wednesday, September 13th.  
 

SCAN and ATTACH Director Responsibility Form to your registration form. 
 

 PAY ONLINE via credit card at https://cmeaonline.org/all-state-groups/ 
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